
The Hot Tub Professionals
Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month
Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

Series Model Size Jets Sugg Retail Sale  Price
Patio Plus Kona Plus 64"x84"x34" 33 $13,629.00 $9,399.00
Patio Plus Hawaiian Plus 78"x78"x34" 34 $13,774.00 $9,499.00

Escape Pacifica 84"x84"x40.5" 39 $16,819.00 $11,599.00
Escape Pacifica 84"x84"x40.5" 51 $17,399.00 $11,999.00
Escape Costa - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 40 $16,964.00 $11,699.00
Escape Costa - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 67 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Tropical 84"x84"x40.5" 39 $16,819.00 $11,599.00
Escape Tropical 84"x84"x40.5" 51 $17,399.00 $11,999.00
Escape Baja - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 40 $16,964.00 $11,699.00
Escape Baja - Cool Down Seat 84"x84"x40.5" 67 $17,869.00 $12,199.00
Escape Atlantic 93"x93"x40.5" 51 $18,124.00 $12,499.00
Escape Avalon - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 40 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Avalon - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00
Escape Bel Air 93"x93"x40.5" 51 $18,124.00 $12,499.00
Escape Cancun - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 40 $17,689.00 $12,199.00
Escape Cancun - Cool Down Seat 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00
Escape Malibu - Dual Lounge 93"x93"x40.5" 67 $18,704.00 $12,899.00

$26,824.00 $18,499.00X-Series
Newporter - X Series 93"x130"x39.5" 48 $26,824.00 $18,499.00X-Series
El Grande - X Series 93"x131.5"x39.5" 66

Platinum
Platinum
Platinum

Platinum Huntington 92 84"x84"x40.5" 92 $24,504.00 $16,899.00
Laguna 93 84"x84"x40.5" 93 $24,504.00 $16,899.00
LaJolla 94 93"x93"x40.5" 94 $25,374.00 $17,499.00
Carmel 93 93"x93"x40.5" 93 $25,374.00 $17,499.00

SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter
#1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.

SpaEase Classic Step
Dim: 26” Wide, 23” Deep, 14.5” High

Chemical Starter Package
Months Supply of Chemicals

On Amazon: $149

On Amazon: $99

Our Price: $100

Total Value: $348

FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:

Now FREE  
W/any CalSpas Spa



The Hot Tub Professionals
Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

ARIZONA

INFINITY

REFRESH

TOKYO

SEVILLE

BARCELONA

COLOMBO

OSLO
MAXIMUS

MODEL SIZE SEATS RETAIL SALE PRICE
84 X 64 X 35

84 X 64 X 35

79 X 79 X 35

88 X 64 X 35

79 X 79 X 35

84 X 64 X 35

84 X 64 X 35

91 X 91 X 38
83 X 83 X 37

3

6

6

6

6

5

7

7
8

$10,995

$12,495

$9,694

$12,995

$9,694

$12,995

$11,995

$12,495
$16,995

$8,995

$10,495

$8,699

$10,995

$8,699

$10,995

$9,995

$10,595
$13,995

SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter
#1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.

Blue Tooth Speakers
Exceptional Sound Experience

SpaEase Classic Step
Dim: 26” Wide, 23” Deep, 14.5” High

24/7 Filtration
Clarifies Water after each Use

Chemical Starter Package
Months Supply of Chemicals

Ozone Purification
Kills Bacteria & Viruses

On Amazon: $149Price: $399

On Amazon: $99Price: $499

Our Price: $100Price: $449

Total Value: $348
Save: $348 Total: $1,347 

Now All 3 for $995

Two Packages Available this Month

REDUCED SPA OPTION PACKAGE: FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:

Choose One or Both

Now FREE  
W/any Platinum Spa

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month
Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133



The Hot Tub Professionals

Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

ROYAL
REGAL

AURORA
VIKING 1P

MODEL SIZE JETS RETAIL SALE PRICE
78 X 78 X 34
78 X 78 X 34
60 X 84 X 34
72 - ROUND

31
31
31
20

$11,599
$11,599
$10,149
$10,149

$7,999
$7,999
$6,999
$6,999

SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter
#1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.

Upgraded High Efficiency 
Insulation

SpaEase Classic Step
Dim: 26” Wide, 23” Deep, 14.5” High

½” Thick Resin Base  
Protecting Equipment

Chemical Starter Package
Months Supply of Chemicals

Soundproof Interior  
Foam Board 

Ozone Water Purification 
System

On Amazon: $149Price: $299

On Amazon: $99Price: $189

Our Price: $100Price: $199

Price: $249 Total Value: $348

Save: $337 Total: $936
Now All 4 for $599

Two Packages Available this Month

REDUCED SPA OPTION PACKAGE: FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:

Choose One or Both

Now FREE  
W/any Platinum Spa

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month
Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

Hot Tub Discounts • 20 Commerce Drive, North Branford, CT 06471 • 203-265-6133


