



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing. We are a registered dealer and service agent of CalSpas

### 0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

Series	Model	Size	Jets	Sugg Retail	Sale Price
Patio Plus	KonaPlus	64"x84"x34"	33	\$13,629.00	\$9,399.00
Patio Plus	Hawaiian Plus	78"x78"x34"	34	\$13,774.00	\$9,499.00
Escape	Pacifica	84"x84"x40.5"	39	\$16,819.00	\$11,599.00
Escape	Pacifica	84"x84"x40.5"	51	\$17,399.00	\$11,999.00
Escape	Costa-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	40	\$16,964.00	\$11,699.00
Escape	Costa-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	67	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Tropical	84"x84"x40.5"	39	\$16,819.00	\$11,599.00
Escape	Tropical	84"x84"x40.5"	51	\$17,399.00	\$11,999.00
Escape	Baja-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	40	\$16,964.00	\$11,699.00
Escape	Baja-Cool Down Seat	84"x84"x40.5"	67	\$17,869.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Atlantic	93"x93"x40.5"	51	\$18,124.00	\$12,499.00
Escape	Avalon - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	40	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Avalon - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
Escape	Bel Air	93"x93"x40.5"	51	\$18,124.00	\$12,499.00
Escape	Cancun - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	40	\$17,689.00	\$12,199.00
Escape	Cancun - Cool Down Seat	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
Escape	Malibu - Dual Lounge	93"x93"x40.5"	67	\$18,704.00	\$12,899.00
X-Series	El Grande - X Series	93"x131.5"x39.5"	66	\$26,824.00	\$18,499.00
X-Series	Newporter - X Series	93"x130"x39.5"	48	\$26,824.00	\$18,499.00
Platinum	Huntington 92	84"x84"x40.5"	92	\$24,504.00	\$16,899.00
Platinum	Laguna 93	84"x84"x40.5"	93	\$24,504.00	\$16,899.00
Platinum	LaJolla 94	93"x93"x40.5"	94	\$25,374.00	\$17,499.00
Platinum	Carmel 93	93"x93"x40.5"	93	\$25,374.00	\$17,499.00

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:		
<b>SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter</b> #1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.	On Amazon: \$149	
SpaEase Classic Step Dim: 26" Wide, 23" Deep, 14.5" High	On Amazon: \$99	
Chemical Starter Package Months Supply of Chemicals	Our Price: \$100	
	Total Value: \$348	
	<b>Now FREE</b> W/any CalSpas Spa	

## Hot Tub Discounts The Hot Tub Professionals



Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing.
We are a registered dealer and servi We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

#### 0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

MODEL	SIZE	SEATS	RETAIL	SALE PRICE
ARIZONA	84 X 64 X 35	3	\$10,995	\$8,995
SEVILLE	79 X 79 X 35	6	\$9,694	\$8,699
REFRESH	79 X 79 X 35	6	\$9,694	\$8,699
COLOMBO	84 X 64 X 35	7	\$11,995	\$9,995
INFINITY	84 X 64 X 35	6	\$12,495	\$10,495
BARCELONA	84 X 64 X 35	5	\$12,995	\$10,995
TOKYO	88 X 64 X 35	6	\$12,995	\$10,995
OSLO	91 X 91 X 38	7	\$12,495	\$10,595
MAXIMUS	83 X 83 X 37	8	\$16,995	\$13,995

#### **Two Packages Available this Month**

Choose One or Both

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

·	
REDUCED SPA OPT	ION PACKAGE:
<ul><li>Blue Tooth Speakers</li><li>Exceptional Sound Experie</li></ul>	nce <b>Price</b> : \$399
24/7 Filtration Clarifies Water after each U	Price: \$499
Ozone Purification Kills Bacteria & Viruses	Price: \$449
Save: <b>\$348</b>	Total: <b>\$1,347</b> w All 3 for <b>\$995</b>

<b>X</b>		
FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:		
<b>SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter</b> #1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.	On Amazon: \$149	
<b>SpaEase Classic Step</b> Dim: 26" Wide, 23" Deep, 14.5" High	On Amazon: <sup>\$</sup> 99	
Chemical Starter Package Months Supply of Chemicals	Our Price: <sup>\$</sup> 100	
	Total Value: \$348	
	<b>Now FREE</b> W/any Platinum Spa	





Hot Tub Discounts Hot Tub Pricing. We are a registered dealer and service agent of Platinum Spas

# 0% Financing Available on All Brands & Models This Month Sale Pricing Available on All Models This Month

MODEL	SIZE	JETS	RETAIL	SALE PRICE
ROYAL	78 X 78 X 34	31	\$11,599	\$7,999
REGAL	78 X 78 X 34	31	\$11,599	\$7,999
AURORA	60 X 84 X 34	31	\$10,149	\$6,999
VIKING 1P	72 - ROUND	20	\$10,149	\$6,999

#### **Two Packages Available this Month**

Choose One or Both

Print this Page and Bring it with you to Our Showroom.

	<b>X</b>	
1	REDUCED SPA OPTION	PACKAGE:
i	Upgraded High Efficiency Insulation	Price: \$299
	½" Thick Resin Base Protecting Equipment	Price: <sup>\$</sup> 189
1	Soundproof Interior Foam Board	Price: \$199
1	Ozone Water Purification System	Price: \$249
I I I I	Save: <sup>\$</sup> <b>337</b> Now All	Total: \$936 4 for <sup>\$</sup> <b>599</b>
-		

<b>X</b>		
FREE ACCESSORY PACKAGE:		
SpaEase 100 Cover Lifter #1 Selling cover Lifter in the U.S.	On Amazon: \$149	
SpaEase Classic Step Dim: 26" Wide, 23" Deep, 14.5" High	On Amazon: \$99	
Chemical Starter Package Months Supply of Chemicals	Our Price: \$100	
	Total Value: \$348	
	<b>Now FREE</b> W/any Platinum Spa	